
1 木  村  優  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉県連 9 13.47 5.67 7.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.13 0.630 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.07 0.670 1 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.13 1.410 1 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.83 1.931 2 2

4.58 5.67

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.00 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.252.00 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 2.081.75 2.50 2.00

7.80

2 佐  藤  樹  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉県連 4 11.47 4.27 7.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.07 0.970 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.20 0.801 1 1

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 1

3.60 4.27

Skating Skills 1.20 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 2.081.75 2.25 2.25

7.20
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3 石  関  真由子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉県連 2 10.93 4.63 6.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.13 1.63-1 0 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.570 0 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 1 0

4.46 4.63

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 1.50

6.30

4 堀之内  心  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉県連 6 8.90 3.50 5.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1S 0.40 0.20 0.601 1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3.30 3.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.25 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.25 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.501.00 2.00 1.50

5.40
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5 中  島  舞  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉県連 10 7.81 2.51 5.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0

4 1W+1T 0.70 -0.03 0.67-1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.50 0.60-2 -2 -1

3.10 2.51

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.501.00 2.00 1.50

5.30

6 滝  口  真  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 3 7.77 1.97 6.00 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.07 1.070 0 1

2 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-1 -1 0

3 1Fe e 0.40 -0.13 0.270 -2 -2

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.10 1.97

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.25 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

6.00

転倒:  -0.20
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7 糸  永  恵梨花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 7 7.67 3.37 4.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.07 0.83-1 0 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.270 0 1

3.30 3.37

Skating Skills 1.20 1.170.50 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.080.50 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.331.00 1.75 1.25

4.30

8 原  田  香  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 1 7.34 2.64 4.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1T 0.40 0.07 0.470 0 1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1S+1Lo<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2

4 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.270 0 1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 0 -2

2.70 2.64

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.00 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.170.75 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.421.00 2.00 1.25

4.70
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9 伊  藤  優  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 8 6.37 2.47 4.10 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.30 0.60-3 -3 -3

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.10 1.000 -1 0

2.90 2.47

Skating Skills 1.20 1.080.75 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.080.75 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.250.75 1.75 1.25

4.10

転倒:  -0.20

10 椿      夕  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 5 3.07 0.57 2.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.23 0.27-3 -2 -2

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1

0.90 0.57

Skating Skills 1.20 0.830.50 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.670.25 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 0.580.25 0.75 0.75

2.50
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